Tavlor Ducks Basketball 2024-25

B

Day Date Opponent JV-W | JV-G_| Varsity
Sat. Nov. 2 @ Elgin (scrimmage X X 10:00
Fri- Nov—15 Noertheast 6:06 6:06 730
Tue Nov. 19 @Austin Travis 5.00 6.15 7:30
Fri. Nov. 22 @Smithville 5:00 6:15 7:30
Sat. Nov. 23 Bruceville-Eddy Tournament” (JV- W) TBA X X
Tues Nov. 26 @ La Grange TBA TBA TBA
Tue Dec. 3 Giddings 5:00 5:00 6:15
Fri. Dec. 6 Austin McCallum 6:00 6:00 7:15
Tue Dec. 10 Waco High 5:00 5:00 6:15
Thurs - Sat Dec. 12-14 Cameron Tournament” (V) X X 7BD
Tue Dec. 17 @Bastrop 5.00 5:00 6:15
Fri. Dec. 20 Jarrell* 5:00 6:00 7:15
Fri.-Sat. Dec. 27-28 Giddings Tournament? X X TBA
Fri. - Sat. Dec. 27-28 Moody tournament® JV X TBA X
Tues. Dec 31 Bye X X X
Fri. Jan 3 @Lampasas* 6:00 5:00 7:30
Tues. Jan.7 Gateway* 5:00 6:00 7:30
Fri Jan. 10 Burnet* 6:00 5:00 7:30
Tue Jan. 14 @Marble Falls* 6:00 5:00 7:30
Fri. Jan. 17 Salado* 6:00 5:00 7:30
Tue Jan. 21 Lampasas* (M) 6:00 5:00 7:30
Fri Jan. 24 @Gateway* 5:00 6:00 7:30
Tue Jan. 28 @Burnet* 6:00 5:00 7:30
Fri Jan. 31 Marble Falls* (S) 6:00 5:00 7:30
Tue Feb. 4 @Salado* 6:00 5:00 7:30
Fri. Feb. 7 @Jarrell* 5:00 6:00 7:30
Tue Feb. 11 Bye X X X
Head Coach Stephen Gibson Bold - Home Game Superintendent  Jennifer Garcia-Edwardsen
Asst. Coach Cody Hunt A - Tournament Principal Matthew Wamble
Asst. Coach  Caleb Forrest * - District 24-4A Athletic Directol Earven Flowers
(S) - Senior Night
(M) - Middle School Night
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